
A

Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marian KIECENKA Lwówek Śląski 11 3 205 - 1

2 Adam KONEFAŁ Lwówek Śląski 10 3 080 - 2

3 Artur RYDZIK Świerzawa 8 1 805 - 3

4 Zdzisław BARYCKI Lwówek Śląski 12 1 675 - 4

5 Piotr ZAGRODZKI Bolków 4 1 470 - 5

6 Józef MIŚKÓW Zgorzelec 7 1 120 - 6

7 Bogdan ŻELAZNY Węgliniec PKP 1 1 000 - 7

8 Zygmunt TARASEWICZ Zgorzelec 6 910 - 8

9 Władysław PIOTRKOWICZ Węgliniec PKP 2 850 - 9

10 Henryk KAŁUŻA Świerzawa 9 575 - 10

11 Stanisław WŁODARCZYK Świerzawa 3 305 - 11

12 Zdzisław PRUŚ Świerzawa 5 235 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Rafał Wawrzynowicz

14.06.2025, 14:48

Jan Werda

Sędzia główny

Spławikowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu

w kategorii Weteran 65+

Czerwona Woda, zb. Balaton, 14-15 czerwiec 2025r.

Tura I
Weterani 65+

Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Roman NOWAK Miejsko-Gminne w Bogatyni 5 2 760 - 1

2 Jan BULGA Świerzawa 4 1 735 - 2

3 Jerzy PRZETACZNIK Miejsko-Gminne w Bogatyni 6 1 500 - 3

4 Zdzisław DYKA Świerzawa 12 1 425 - 4

5 Jan SIWAK Elektrownia Turów 8 1 270 - 5

6 Andrzej SIKORSKI Miejsko-Gminne w Bogatyni 2 1 120 - 6

7 Andrzej KLIMKOWSKI Lwówek Śląski 10 1 030 - 7

8 Janusz MACHAŁA Węgliniec PKP 9 855 - 8

9 Romuald URBAŃSKI Lwówek Śląski 11 835 - 9

10 Janusz PRUSKI Zgorzelec 3 600 - 10

11 Józef BRAM Nowogrodziec 1 290 - 11

12 Jerzy PŁOCHOCKI Jelenia Góra Grodzkie 7 0 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Rafał Wawrzynowicz

14.06.2025, 14:48

Jan Werda

Sędzia główny

Spławikowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu

w kategorii Weteran 65+

Czerwona Woda, zb. Balaton, 14-15 czerwiec 2025r.

Tura I
Sektor B

Weterani 65+
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marian KIECENKA Lwówek Śląski A-11 3 205 0 1

2 Roman NOWAK Miejsko-Gminne w Bogatyni B-5 2 760 0 1

3 Adam KONEFAŁ Lwówek Śląski A-10 3 080 0 2

4 Jan BULGA Świerzawa B-4 1 735 0 2

5 Artur RYDZIK Świerzawa A-8 1 805 0 3

6 Jerzy PRZETACZNIK Miejsko-Gminne w Bogatyni B-6 1 500 0 3

7 Zdzisław BARYCKI Lwówek Śląski A-12 1 675 0 4

8 Zdzisław DYKA Świerzawa B-12 1 425 0 4

9 Piotr ZAGRODZKI Bolków A-4 1 470 0 5

10 Jan SIWAK Elektrownia Turów B-8 1 270 0 5

11 Andrzej SIKORSKI Miejsko-Gminne w Bogatyni B-2 1 120 0 6

11 Józef MIŚKÓW Zgorzelec A-7 1 120 0 6

13 Andrzej KLIMKOWSKI Lwówek Śląski B-10 1 030 0 7

14 Bogdan ŻELAZNY Węgliniec PKP A-1 1 000 0 7

15 Zygmunt TARASEWICZ Zgorzelec A-6 910 0 8

16 Janusz MACHAŁA Węgliniec PKP B-9 855 0 8

17 Władysław PIOTRKOWICZ Węgliniec PKP A-2 850 0 9

18 Romuald URBAŃSKI Lwówek Śląski B-11 835 0 9

19 Janusz PRUSKI Zgorzelec B-3 600 0 10

20 Henryk KAŁUŻA Świerzawa A-9 575 0 10

21 Stanisław WŁODARCZYK Świerzawa A-3 305 0 11

22 Józef BRAM Nowogrodziec B-1 290 0 11

23 Zdzisław PRUŚ Świerzawa A-5 235 0 12

24 Jerzy PŁOCHOCKI Jelenia Góra Grodzkie B-7 0 0 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Rafał Wawrzynowicz

14.06.2025, 14:48

Jan Werda

Sędzia główny

Spławikowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu

w kategorii Weteran 65+

Czerwona Woda, zb. Balaton, 14-15 czerwiec 2025r.

Weterani 65+
Tura I

INDYWIDUALNIE
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